
Boys MS - 2024 EWC Conference Championship

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Kiel 00:08:48.42 29

2 Valders 00:09:07.44 44

3 Sheboygan Falls 00:09:53.15 84

4 New Holstein 00:10:14.75 97

5 Roncalli 00:10:54.59 135

6 Chilton 00:11:05.17 146

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Brillion 00:11:22.28 4

Two Rivers 00:13:05.83 1
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Boys MS - 2024 EWC Conference Championship

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Kiel 00:08:48.42 17 29

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 705 Austin Helms 00:08:07.34 1

2 2 711 Owen Pacovsky 00:08:32.74 2

3 5 703 Maddix Arenz 00:08:44.81 5

4 9 699 Cash Achter 00:09:09.29 9

5 12 704 Decker Heeler 00:09:27.93 12

6 14 715 Joshua Uselding 00:09:34.35 (14)

7 15 706 Keegan Herr 00:09:36.52 (15)

2 Valders 00:09:07.44 8 44

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 866 Joshua Welch 00:08:50.19 6

2 7 862 Lucas Mills 00:08:51.66 7

3 8 861 Ethan Lau 00:09:07.33 8

4 10 865 Isaac Staudinger 00:09:16.15 10

5 13 859 Tyler Endter 00:09:31.88 13

6 19 863 Trevor Pinkerton 00:09:57.73 (17)

7 36 864 Westen Schisel 00:11:04.98 (28)

3 Sheboygan Falls 00:09:53.15 8 84

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 791 Nolan Fladvid 00:08:41.48 4

2 11 790 Grant Cotter 00:09:19.16 11

3 21 794 Carter Tresp 00:10:06.68 18

4 32 795 Jackson Tresp 00:10:38.63 25

5 33 789 Brayden Broehm 00:10:39.80 26

6 35 792 Weston Pouliot 00:11:02.52 (27)

7 46 796 Bryce Van Auken 00:11:42.38 (35)

4 New Holstein 00:10:14.75 6 97

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 736 Gustavo Hernandez 00:08:41.37 3

2 18 738 Alex Lefeber 00:09:48.15 16

3 22 740 Aaron Meyer 00:10:09.35 19

4 37 735 Silas DeMarco 00:11:09.96 29

5 40 739 Sullivan Lefeber 00:11:24.90 30

6 43 741 Landon Weber 00:11:29.46 (32)

5 Roncalli 00:10:54.59 7 135

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 766 Maksim Lara 00:10:10.36 20

2 27 769 Henry Rademacher 00:10:16.75 23

3 29 767 Alex Perez 00:10:25.11 24

4 41 765 Aiden Junk 00:11:25.74 31

5 50 764 Ian Anzia 00:12:15.01 37

6 53 768 Owen Place 00:12:32.48 (38)

7 54 770 Liam Schmidt 00:12:33.23 (39)

6 Chilton 00:11:05.17 5 146

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 369 Grant Lisowe 00:10:13.22 21

2 26 373 Jack Vernon 00:10:13.69 22

3 44 372 Ryker Van Rooy 00:11:33.30 33
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Boys MS - 2024 EWC Conference Championship

4 45 370 Fletcher Popp 00:11:42.38 34

5 47 371 Liam Schneider 00:11:43.26 36
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Boys MS - 2024 EWC Conference Championship

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 705 Austin Helms 7th 00:08:07.34 Kiel

2 2 711 Owen Pacovsky 8th 00:08:32.74 Kiel

3 3 736 Gustavo Hernandez 7th 00:08:41.37 New Holstein

4 4 791 Nolan Fladvid 8th 00:08:41.48 Sheboygan Falls

5 5 703 Maddix Arenz 5th 00:08:44.81 Kiel

6 6 866 Joshua Welch 7th 00:08:50.19 Valders

7 7 862 Lucas Mills 8th 00:08:51.66 Valders

8 8 861 Ethan Lau 8th 00:09:07.33 Valders

9 9 699 Cash Achter 7th 00:09:09.29 Kiel

10 10 865 Isaac Staudinger 7th 00:09:16.15 Valders

11 11 790 Grant Cotter 8th 00:09:19.16 Sheboygan Falls

12 12 704 Decker Heeler 5th 00:09:27.93 Kiel

13 13 859 Tyler Endter 8th 00:09:31.88 Valders

14 (14) 715 Joshua Uselding 7th 00:09:34.35 Kiel

15 (15) 706 Keegan Herr 5th 00:09:36.52 Kiel

16 0 700 Dane Arenz 5th 00:09:38.12 Kiel

17 0 707 Easton Karls 5th 00:09:45.55 Kiel

18 16 738 Alex Lefeber 7th 00:09:48.15 New Holstein

19 (17) 863 Trevor Pinkerton 7th 00:09:57.73 Valders

20 0 708 Jacob Marin Metko 8th 00:10:03.18 Kiel

21 18 794 Carter Tresp 8th 00:10:06.68 Sheboygan Falls

22 19 740 Aaron Meyer 7th 00:10:09.35 New Holstein

23 0 714 Doc Tillman 5th 00:10:09.40 Kiel

24 20 766 Maksim Lara 8th 00:10:10.36 Roncalli

25 21 369 Grant Lisowe 6th 00:10:13.22 Chilton

26 22 373 Jack Vernon 8th 00:10:13.69 Chilton

27 23 769 Henry Rademacher 6th 00:10:16.75 Roncalli

28 0 189 Parker May 7th 00:10:16.81 Brillion

29 24 767 Alex Perez 5th 00:10:25.11 Roncalli

30 0 709 Finnigan Murphy 5th 00:10:32.02 Kiel

31 0 716 Kai Vander Meer 7th 00:10:32.21 Kiel

32 25 795 Jackson Tresp 8th 00:10:38.63 Sheboygan Falls

33 26 789 Brayden Broehm 7th 00:10:39.80 Sheboygan Falls

34 0 190 Merrick Ott 7th 00:10:56.95 Brillion

35 (27) 792 Weston Pouliot 6th 00:11:02.52 Sheboygan Falls

36 (28) 864 Westen Schisel 6th 00:11:04.98 Valders

37 29 735 Silas DeMarco 6th 00:11:09.96 New Holstein

38 0 710 Owen Murray 5th 00:11:11.82 Kiel

39 0 187 Mateo Guevara-Derber 7th 00:11:18.18 Brillion

40 30 739 Sullivan Lefeber 7th 00:11:24.90 New Holstein

41 31 765 Aiden Junk 8th 00:11:25.74 Roncalli

42 0 698 Ben Achter 5th 00:11:26.61 Kiel

43 (32) 741 Landon Weber 6th 00:11:29.46 New Holstein

44 33 372 Ryker Van Rooy 5th 00:11:33.30 Chilton

45 34 370 Fletcher Popp 5th 00:11:42.38 Chilton

46 (35) 796 Bryce Van Auken 8th 00:11:42.38 Sheboygan Falls

47 36 371 Liam Schneider 5th 00:11:43.26 Chilton

48 0 712 Gage Reiss 7th 00:11:50.34 Kiel

49 0 793 Liam Schmidt 8th 00:11:59.21 Sheboygan Falls

50 37 764 Ian Anzia 5th 00:12:15.01 Roncalli

51 0 713 Charlie Schaefer 5th 00:12:17.15 Kiel
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Boys MS - 2024 EWC Conference Championship

52 0 860 Matthew Gonnering 5th 00:12:19.20 Valders

53 (38) 768 Owen Place 5th 00:12:32.48 Roncalli

54 (39) 770 Liam Schmidt 8th 00:12:33.23 Roncalli

55 0 188 Hayden Horst 6th 00:12:57.17 Brillion

56 0 821 Ryheem Smith 7th 00:13:05.83 Two Rivers
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